
100% 
home compostable* 

Ecofriendly transport trays 
and plants pots

Plantable pots 
biodegrade in soil

Paper-based
bio-compounds



*Made from 100% certified home compostable bio-compounds

Plant pots 
made from
  Bioform

• made from home compostable  
paper-based compounds*

• high stability: suitable for cultivation  
and further selling

• avoidance of packaging disposal fees

• suitable for automated potting machines

• pots can be planted in soil and biodegrade

*

Transport 
trays from 
molded pulp

• made from 100% recycled paper

• high stability

• water resistant

• disposal with normal waste paper

• home compostable

• nestable
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9.5 cm

7.3 cm

700 pc

400 cc

14.000 pc

10.5 cm

8 cm

665 pc

670 cc

10.640 pc

12 cm

9.1 cm

512 pc

880 cc

8.192 pc



Pulp-Tec Limited
8 Grayshill Road, 
Cumbernauld Glasgow
G68 9HQ United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0) 1236 829 052
E-Mail: sales-uk@pulp-tec.com
Website: www.pulp-tec.com

Registered in Scotland 
No. SC265 266 
VAT No. 852 9903 93

Managing Director
Gary Shaw


