

Ecofriendly transport trays and plants pots



**100%** home compostable\*

Plantable pots biodegrade in soil **Paper-based** bio-compounds

## TRANSPORT TRAYS FROM MOLDED PULP

- made from 100% recycled paper
- high stability
- water resistant
- · disposal with normal waste paper
- home compostable
- nestable











## Tray 3 x 19 cm Tray 8 x 12 - 13 cm Tray 10 x 11,5 cm Tray Universal Tray 6 x 12 - 13 cm → 56 x 18,8 cm → 40x28 cm ← 40 x 28 cm ↑ 7 cm ↑ 7,5 cm ↑ 7 cm ↑ 6 cm 8,25 cm <u>₽</u> 768 显 528 <u>₽</u> 450 **|** 7 <u></u> 6 <u></u> 5 <u></u> 5 **∄** 6 4 4 3 **■** 4 3



## PLANT POTS MADE FROM BIOFORM®

- made from home compostable paper-based compounds\*
- high stability: suitable for cultivation and further selling
- avoidance of packaging disposal fees
- suitable for automated potting machines
- pots can be planted in soil and biodegrade



$\emptyset$	9.5 cm	$\emptyset$	10.5 cm	$\emptyset$	12 cm
<b>1</b>	7.3 cm	$\updownarrow$	8 cm	$\updownarrow$	9.1 cm
$\Box$	700 pc	$\Box$	665 pc	$\Box$	512 pc
VOL	400 cc	VOL	670 cc	VOL	880 cc
<u></u>	14.000 pc	<u></u>	10.640 pc	<u></u>	8.192 p



